Games for Belcyk/Hooligans, Beaver County United Coed Softball League
Last Updated on September 13, 2024

Date

08/22/
21

08/22/
21
09/12/
21

09/12/
21

09/12/
21

09/19/
21
09/19/
21
09/19/
21
09/26/
21

09/26/
21

09/26/
21
10/03/
21
10/03/

21
10/10/
21
10/10/
21

Time

9:00 AM EDT

10:15 AM
EDT

12:45 PM
EDT

2:00 PM EDT

3:15 PM EDT

9:00 AM PDT

10:15 AM
PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

12:45 PM
PDT

3:15 PM PDT

4:30 PM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

10:15 AM
PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

12:45 PM
PDT

Away Team

Belcyk/Hooligans
Goonies
Li'l Joe's
Belcyk/Hooligans

Belcyk/Hooligans

P Dub's Sports Bar &amp;

Grille
Belcyk/Hooligans

Thundercats

Belcyk/Hooligans

Belcyk/Hooligans
The Standard
Belcyk/Hooligans
Belcyk/Hooligans

Beaver Super

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

4

1

10

15

Home Team

Masterbatters
Belcyk/Hooligans
Belcyk/Hooligans
Diamond Dance
Hittin' 4 Kittens

Belcyk/Hooligans

Belcyk/Hooligans
Brew Jay's
Belcyk/Hooligans
Bandits
Belcyk/Hooligans
Shenango
Beverage

New Dawn Farms

Belcyk/Hooligans

Hom Result

e
Scor

e

2 Win
18 Win
12 Win
8 Win
3 Win
16 Win

Unscored

8 Win
2 Win

7 Unscored

3 Win
3 Loss
11 Loss
5 Win
8 Win

9 TeamPages



