

Games for Belcyk/Hooligans, Beaver County United Coed Softball League Last Updated on September 13, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/22/ 21	9:00 AM EDT	Belcyk/Hooligans	4	Masterbatters	2	Win
08/22/ 21	10:15 AM EDT	Goonies	1	Belcyk/Hooligans	18	Win
09/12/ 21	12:45 PM EDT	Li'l Joe's	2	Belcyk/Hooligans	12	Win
09/12/ 21	2:00 PM EDT	Belcyk/Hooligans	10	Diamond Dance	8	Win
09/12/ 21	3:15 PM EDT	Belcyk/Hooligans	4	Hittin' 4 Kittens	3	Win
09/19/ 21	9:00 AM PDT	P Dub's Sports Bar & Grille	4	Belcyk/Hooligans	16	Win
09/19/ 21	10:15 AM PDT	Belcyk/Hooligans	7			Unscored
09/19/ 21	11:30 AM PDT	Thundercats	5	Belcyk/Hooligans	8	Win
09/26/ 21	12:45 PM PDT	Belcyk/Hooligans	8	Brew Jay's	2	Win
09/26/ 21	3:15 PM PDT			Belcyk/Hooligans	7	Unscored
09/26/ 21	4:30 PM PDT	Belcyk/Hooligans	8	Bandits	3	Win
10/03/ 21	9:00 AM PDT	The Standard	5	Belcyk/Hooligans	3	Loss
10/03/ 21	10:15 AM PDT	Belcyk/Hooligans	4	Shenango Beverage	11	Loss
10/10/ 21	11:30 AM PDT	Belcyk/Hooligans	15	New Dawn Farms	5	Win
10/10/ 21	12:45 PM PDT	Beaver Super	7	Belcyk/Hooligans	8	Win